Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Discharge of Security Interest in Trademarks

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PNC Bank, National Association		12/16/2005	National Banking Association:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Oasis Staffing, Inc. fka King Staffing, Inc.	
Street Address:	4400 N. Congress Avenue	
Internal Address:	Suite 250	
City:	West Palm Beach	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33407	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2163172	SHARP
Registration Number:	2214021	SHARP HUMAN RESOURCES
Registration Number:	2445862	SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES
Registration Number:	2447276	SHARP PERSONNEL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)728-0744

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2027216405

christine.wilson@thomson.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Greenberg Traurig, LLP Address Line 1: 200 Campus Drive

Address Line 4: Florham Park, NEW JERSEY 07932

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Christine Wilson

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 003213 FRAME: 0836**

900038245

Signature:	/CHRISTINE WILSON/
Date:	12/20/2005
Total Attachments: 3 source=pnc - o staffing#page1.tif source=pnc - o staffing#page2.tif source=pnc - o staffing#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003213 FRAME: 0837

DISCHARGE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This Discharge of the Security Interest in Trademarks is given this day of December, 2005 by PNC Bank, National Association, as agent ("Assignee"), an office located at 201 S. Tryon Square, Suite 900, Charlotte, NC 28202, to Oasis Staffing, Inc. (formerly known as King Staffing, Inc.), a Florida corporation, having a principal place of business at 4400 N. Congress Avenue, Suite 250, West Palm Beach, Florida 33407 (the "Assignor").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Assignor granted to Assignee a security interest in certain trademarks identified in Appendix A, pursuant to the Trademark Security Agreement dated March 28, 2003 and recorded on Reel/Frame 2709/0831; and

WHEREAS, the obligations secured by said security interest have been paid in full or otherwise satisfied.

NOW THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the foregoing and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Assignee hereby declares that said security interest is hereby DISCHARGED, RELEASED AND TERMINATED, and the recording officer in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, is hereby authorized to cancel the Trademark Security Agreement of record.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignee has caused this instrument to be executed by its proper corporation officer on the date first written above.

PNC Bank, National Association, as Agent

Name: Jay Stein

Title: Vice President

in and for the said state, personally appeared Jan Stand	
in and for the gold state personally appeared. I	
On the 16th day of December, 2005 before me, the undersigned.	
Solver to a sold a state to the sold to th	
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH)	
)	
on the contract of the contrac	
STATE OF FLORIDA)	

evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her capacity, and that by his/her signature on the instrument, the person upon behalf of which he/she acted, executed the instrument.

Notary Public

Betty P. Codinza Commission 9DD 18306 Expires: Jun 11, 2011 Penand thin Adams: Bording Co.

APPENDIX A

<u>Mark</u> Sharp	Registration Number 2163172	Registration Date 6/9/98
Sharp Human Resources	2214021	12/29/98
Sharp Temporary Services	2445862	4/24/01
Sharp Personnel	2447276	5/1/01

4205684.2/NMC/447375/057 12/16/2005

RECORDED: 12/20/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003213 FRAME: 0840